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The restaurant from Reno offers 92 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $14.8. What
Kimberly Mansfield likes about A Taste Of Thai Cuisine:
Incredible Thai food! | do this thing where | get pineapple fried rice with fried tofu at every Thai place | go to and it
didn't disappoint! | typically get medium heat, which was nice and tasty. The waitress was awesome and it was a
very enjoyable time. read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with
a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What Paul Johansing doesn't like about A Taste Of Thai Cuisine:

So horrible. Unprofessional staff. The hostess San is very very rude and unwelcoming. Plenty of other Thai
places in town that are so much better. Spare yourself. Never eat here. Let them go out of business. read more.
A Taste Of Thai Cuisine from Reno cooks delightful meals with the Thai culinary popular spices and
(fish-)sauces, along with loads of fresh vegetables, seafood and meat.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

SPARKLING WATER

funch

BEEF BROCCOLI

fippetizer

4. FRIED TOFU

Soup

12 WONTON SOUP

Thai specialties*

PAD THAI

Bento Box

A. TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Rice and Noodles

JASMINE STEAMED RICE

Vegetables
EGG ROLLS
Fried Rice
FRIED RICE

Water

SODA

Side Order

BROWN RICE

$5.0

$19.5

$13.0

$17.0

$18.0

$3.0

$4.0

$4.5

Add On

STEAMED VEGGIE $6.5

Tuncheon Specials

L8 RED CURRY $16.5

Combinations

F. SHRIMP TEMPURA $23.0

Noodles and Rice Dishes

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

Roll (Non-Raw Tish Style)

9. SHRIMP TEMPURA $14.0
Coconut Milk Curries

38. PUMPKIN CURRY $19.5
Noodle and Tried Rice
(luncheon Menu)

L10 PAD THAI $16.5
Tunch Special - Bento Box

B. TERIYAKI SALMON $25.0
Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLE $6.5
STEAMED NOODLE $4.5
Homemade Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE $3.3

SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE $2.0
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Rice Plates

25. HAWAIIAN FRIED RICE PLATE  $20.0

23. TRADITIONAL FRIED-RICE

Curry!

L]

35. GREEN CURRY
36. YELLOW CURRY

Salads

16 BEEF SALAD
15 GREEN PAPAYA SALAD
14 HOUSE SALAD

Soups

13 SILVER NOODLE SOUP
10 TOM YUM
11 TOM KHA

Side dishes

TERIYAKI SAUCE
STICKY RICE
CUCUMBER SALAD

Dessert

SWEET STICKY RICE

SWEET STICKY RICE WITH
MANGO

FRIED BANANA

Beverages

UNSWEET ICED TEA
THAI ICED TEA
THAI ICED COFFEE

$17.0

$19.5
$19.5

$18.0
$15.0
$14.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$2.0
$4.5
$4.3

$6.0
$15.0

$7.0

$4.5
$5.5
$5.5

Thai Curries

37. PA-NANG CURRY

39. GREEN CURRY AVOCADO

40.MANGO CURRY

Classic Noodles
21. KHAO SOI

20. PAD WOON SEN

18. PAD KHEE MAO (SPICY
NOODLES)

Popular Ttems
34. RED CURRY

19. PAD SEE-EW

17. PAD THAI

22. CHOW MEIN

24. BASIL FRIED RICE

Ingredients Used
COCONUT

TOFU

TRAVEL

ANANAS CHICKEN

EGG

ppetizers

<" 1. SIAM SPRINGS

'S

ROLL
2. FRESH ROLL

3. GARI PAAB
5. SEAFOOD RANGOON
6. CHICKEN SATAY
7.POT STICKER

$19.5
$20.0
$20.0

$20.0
$18.0

$18.0

$19.5
$18.0
$17.0
$19.0
$17.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
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FRIED TOFU L7 YELLOW CURRY $16.5
8. CRISPY CHICKEN WONTON ~ $13.0 L6 GARLIC LOVER $15.0

L5 PEANUT LOVER $15.0

(]

Specialty Plate L4 GINGER $15.0
C. HAWAIIAN PRAWN CURRY $23.0 L3 GARDEN MIXED $15.0
D. SPICY SHRIMP AND CALAMARI ~ $25.0 L2 CASHEW $15.0
B. SPICY EGGPLANT ROAST 6230
pueK | Stir Tried
E. BEEF FLAME $20.0

31. GINGER PLATE $17.5
G. CLAY POT SEAFOOD $25.0

30. GARDEN MIXED PLATE $17.5
A. GINGER DUCK $23.0

26. BASIL PLATE $17.5
H. TANGERINE CHICKEN $18.0

27. CASHEW NUT PLATE $17.5
I. CRAB FRIED RICE $20.0

28. GARLIC LOVER PLATE $17.5
funch Speci 29. PEANUT LOVER PLATE $17.5

) 48. PRIK KING PLATE

L11 PAD WOON SEN $16.5

33. EGGPLANT PLATE $18.0
L9 GREEN CURRY $16.5

32. SWEET N’ SOUR PLATE $17.5

L1 BASIL $15.0
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A Taste Of Thai Cuisine

915 W Moana Ln, Reno, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:30 -20:00
Tuesday 11:30 -20:00
Wednesday 11:30 -20:00
Thursday 11:30 -20:00
Friday 11:30 -20:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 12:00 -20:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00
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